
Main Plate
US Prime Pork Belly  
Grilled, spice rub, baby wild arugula, shimeji pickle, 
balsamic reduction

Crispy Fish and Potatoes  
Parrot fish fillet, spice sweet potatoes, burnt lemon, 
lime and mint aioli 

Chicken Sambal Rice Bowl  
Porang rice, “sambal matah”, egg, cucumber, radish,
corn, edamame   

Sandwich
Grilled Vegetables Panini
Ciabatta, zucchini, eggplant, pepper, chickpeas and 
cashew hummus, avocado, halloumi cheese 

Classic Ham and Cheese Panini  
Smoked leg ham, cheddar cheese, mustard mayo

Shrimp Panini  
Marinated shrimp, baby romaine lettuce, grilled tomato,
radish, lime  and chili aioli 

AUS Beef Jerk Bezel 
Grilled marinated AUS beef tenderloin, lettuce, tomato, 
pickle, blue cheese, mustard 

Wagyu Beef Burger  
Wagyu beef patty, brioche bun, grilled onion,
crispy beef bacon, cheddar cheese
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Snacks
Taro Chips with Mango Salsa
Ripe mango, tomato, pepper, onion, coriander

Tempeh Chips with Guacamole 
Onion, lime, coriander

Perkedel Jagung
Corn kernel, chili, egg, shallot, garlic

Popcorn Chicken
Deep fried, honey lemon aioli, orange zest

Shrimp and  Avocado Tacos
Flour tortillas, sour cream, green chilies, grilled pineapple salsa

Sambal Sweet  Potatoes Fries
Chilies, kaffir lime leaves

Crispy Potatoes and Parmesan
Grana padano, rosemary, garlic
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Ice Cream Counter
Gelato  
Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, coffee, stracciatella 

Sorbet
Mango, coconut, passion fruit, raspberry

Plant Based Ice Cream 
Vanilla, chocolate, berries  
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POOL BAR

Salads
Salanova Green Leaves Salad  
Choice of dressing of the day

Pumpkin Quinoa Salad 
Baby spinach, seed, mint, walnut, lime vinaigrette

Roasted Beetroot and Baby Carrot Salad
Baby wild arugula, blue cheese, almond,
balsamic dressing

Caprese Salad
Fresh mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, basil pesto,
virgin olive oil, flaky “Kusamba” sea salt

Grill Zucchini and Corn Salad
Kale, marinated feta cheese, lemon, extra virgin olive oil

Shrimp and Mango Salad
Marinated shrimp, romaine, cucumber, tomatoes, shallot, 
coriander, honey mustard dressing

Snapper Ceviche
Aji amarilo tiger milk, red onion, pomelo, radish, 
coriander, spring onion oil

Cuttle Fish Salad
Fennel, onion, orange, peppers, dill, mustard seed and 
lemon dressing
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Beverage List

70

50

45

70

50

35

35

60

60

55
60
80
80
85

Small Large 130
150
180
150
150

1.500
2.000
2.700
2.700
2.000

150
160
160

1.850
2.700
2.500

130
130

1.500
1.500

200
200
250

4.000
4.000
6.000

Small Large

80

45

35

70

150

150

150

150

150

165

POOL BAR

Dharma Teas, established in 2001, stands as a pioneer, proudly 
introducing premium Indonesian teas to the domestic market 
under an Indonesian-based brand.

We proudly to serve you our Indonesian blend of Robusta Pupuan
and Arabica Toraja.

Hot or Iced Coffee

Black Coffee 
Single Espresso 
Double Espresso 
Cappucino 
Cafe’ Latte 
Flat White
Hot Chocolate

Orange/Watermelon/Strawberry/Pineapple/Mango
Young Coconut

Balian ( Still / Sparkling)
Equil ( Still / Sparkling)

Mocktail
Green feel
Cucumber, Basil Leaves, Elderflower Syrup, Lemon Juice, 
Apple Juice, Soda

Coco Passion
Lime, Mint Leaves, Passion Fruit Seed, Coconut Syrup, Lemon 
Juice, Tonic Water

Lychee Booster
Lychee Syrup, Lime Juice, Mint Leaves, Coconut Water,
Lychee Fruit

Balinese Spirits

Gin

Detox Library
Colouring Me
Beetroot, Green Apple, Carrot, Ginger, Lime

Exciting Day
Carrot, Green Apple, Pineapple, Lemon Juice, Celery Stick, Honey

Wonderful Day
Pineapple, Basil, Green Apple, Ginger, Lime

Signature Ice Tea
Strawberry Rosella Iced Tea
Strawberry Fresh, Strawberry Syrup, Homemade Spiced Island 
Syrup, Muntigunung Rosella

Purple Breeze Iced Tea
Cucumber Juice, Lemon Juice, Homemade Spiced Island Syrup, 
Butterfly Pea Tea

Mango Iced Tea
Mango Fresh, Mango Syrup, Agung BOP Dharma Tea

Lychee Iced Tea
Lychee, Agung BOP Dharma Tea

Tea

Coffee Cocktail

Sodas

Beer

Fresh Juices

Mineral Water

Choice of Milk

Fresh Milk
Skim Milk
Soy Milk
Almond Milk
Oat Milk

Agung BOP (Black Tea)
Ginger Black (Organic Black Tea)
Telaga Oolong (Oolong Tea)
Senca Dewata (Green Tea)
Lemongrass Green (Flavoured Green Tea)
Moroccan Mint (Green Tea)
Chamomile (Herbal Tea)
Marigold (Herbal Tea)

Coke, Sprite, Coke Zero, Soda Water,
Tonic Water, Ginger Ale
Red Bull Energy Drink

Bali Hai
Bintang/Radler
San Miguel Light
Heineken
Beaches Cerveza
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Beaches Pale Ale
Kura – Kura Lager
Kura – Kura Island Ale
Sapporo
Corona

Sunset in Sanur
Bali Fine Arak, Lemon, Strawberry, Orange

Pink  Limo
Bali Fine Arak, Limo Aparativo, Lemon, Lychee

Bali Mule
Bali Fine Arak, Spice Blend, Lemon, Ginger Ale

Munti Rosela
Bali Fine Arak, Lemon, Rosela, Tonic

Yello
Bali Fine Arak, Turmeric Cordial, Lemon, Tonic

Tropical Ice Tea
Rum, Gin, Tequila, Plum liquor, Lemon, Cola
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Island Negroni
Bali Fine Arak, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Monkey Forest
Dark Rum, Aperol, Pineapple, Lime

Mai Thai
White Rum, Dark Rum, Orange Curaçao, Orgeat, Lime

Arak Bali
Bali’s traditional rice spirit

East Indies Pomelo
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks Gin
Roku
Tanqueray

Vodka
Absolute Blue
Haku – Japanese Craf Vodka
Grey Goose

Rum
Bacardi Light
Nusa Cana Rum

Tequila
Don Julio Blanco
Codigo Reposado
Codigo Rosa

Brem Bali Liqueur
Bali traditional rice Wine in liqueur style

Our local premium BALIAN is a homage to the Balinese myth  that 
sacred Mount Agung originated from a piece of Mount Meru,  the 
cosmic axis of the universe.
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